Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Design Worksheet
Digitizer
Design:Lily 2 - S1.JAN
Height: 90.0 mm
Width: 98.9 mm
Stitches: 12,608
Colors: 5
Color changes: 4
Trims: 9
Hoop: é’{% :
Fabric type: Pure Cotton ﬁ %=

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Total bobbin: 27.94m

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name
1. @l 1851 Fleece Green
[ 75 ] 1955 Academic
1779 Sunkist
1858 Chocolate

[ 9 |

2.
3.
4.
5. 1800 Black

Chart

Madeira Neon Polyester
Madeira Neon Polyester
Madeira Neon Polyester
Madeira Neon Polyester
Madeira Neon Polyester
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